www.theplayersagent.com

Date of birth:
Nationality:
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

Since Club

Jan 2017
Jan 2017 Lisse ( Netherlands )

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Rowdy van der Putten - Striker

12 Feb 1996 / 29 years old
Netherlands

Dutch and English
30 Jun, 2018
184 cm. / 76 kg.

o Striker (preferred)
¢ Playmaker, central midfielder

Both_right
A strong striker with good Dutch soccer education at ADO Den Haag , Feyenoord and
Cambuur Leeuwarden. All my career | scored lots of goals with right en left foot but also

with the head. | put a lot of energy in my games and always give all | got for the team.

Topscorer in several competitions and tournaments Stages at several Professional clubs in
holland

| have ambition to play for a club in a higher level. | can leave my current club for free if |

get a contract at a good club

Contracts

20 Jul 2025 - 30 Jun 2018

Jun 2015 Cambuur ( Netherlands ) No professional contracts found for this club

Jun 2013

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

Feyenoord Rotterdam ( Netherlands )

No professional contracts found for this club

2020/2021 / Scheveningen / Tweede Divisie 66' 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0


/profile/234036/rowdy_van_der_putten

2019/2020 / Scheveningen / Tweede Divisie

2019/2020 / Scheveningen / KNVB Beker

2018/2019 / Lisse / KNVB Beker

2017/2018 / Lisse / Tweede Divisie

2017/2018 / Lisse / Play-offs 3/4

2017/2018 / Lisse / KNVB Beker

2016/2017 / Lisse / Play-offs 3/4

2015/2016 / Cambuur / Eredivisie

1559’

75'

66'

2164

11

244

339

21

18

14



	Rowdy van der Putten - Striker
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Lisse ( Netherlands )
	Cambuur ( Netherlands )
	Feyenoord Rotterdam ( Netherlands )

	MATCH SUMMARY

