



Rowdy van der Putten - Striker

Date of birth: 12 Feb 1996 / 29 years old Nationality: Netherlands Represented by:



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Dutch and English
Last contract expired:	30 Jun, 2018
Height / Weight:	184 cm. / 76 kg.
Position:	 Striker (preferred) Playmaker, central midfielder
Foots:	Both_right
Player profile:	A strong striker with good Dutch soccer education at ADO Den Haag , Feyenoord and
	Cambuur Leeuwarden. All my career I scored lots of goals with right en left foot but also
	with the head. I put a lot of energy in my games and always give all I got for the team.
Achievements:	Topscorer in several competitions and tournaments Stages at several Professional clubs ir
	holland
Other information:	I have ambition to play for a club in a higher level. I can leave my current club for free if I
	get a contract at a good club



Since	Club	Contracts						
Jan 2017								
Jan 2017	Lisse (Netherlands)	20 Jul 2025 - 30 Jun 2018						
Jun 2015	Cambuur (Netherlands)	No professional contracts found for this club						
Jun 2013	Feyenoord Rotterdam (Netherlands)	No professional contracts found for this club						

B MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	٩	E	Т	\$	*	В	۲	٠	٠	٠
2020/2021 / Scheveningen / Tweede Divisie	66'	3	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0

2019/2020 / Scheveningen / Tweede Divisie	1559'	21	18	3	14	0	6	2	0	0
2019/2020 / Scheveningen / KNVB Beker	75'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Lisse / KNVB Beker	66'	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Lisse / Tweede Divisie	2164'	30	25	5	11	2	6	6	0	0
2017/2018 / Lisse / Play-offs 3/4	11'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Lisse / KNVB Beker	244'	3	3	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Lisse / Play-offs 3/4	339'	4	4	0	1	0	6	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Cambuur / Eredivisie	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0